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Apple juice
Art. ID
Unit

Deliverydetails

Description
Best before: 05/2022

Text/Information

MUVA-FS-1919

150 mL

Labmix24 GmbH
Kesseldorfer Rott 24
46499 Hamminkeln
Germany

No Dangerous Good /not restricted

Analyte/Parameter
Glucose

Fructose

Titratable acid

pH Value

Ethanol

Soluble solids

CAS number

[57-48-7]

[64-17-5]

Concentration/Value
22,11

64,23

70,2

3,66

4311

12,2

Tel: +49 (0) 2852 96064 00
Fax: +49 (0) 2852 96064 24
Web: www.labmix24.com
E-Mail: info@labmix24.com

Unit Method Source

g/L

g/L

mmol H+/L

mg/L

°Brix



